6/19/2016

Parrish to YMCA 3 mile

Oct. 6, 2012

Titusville FL

Results by Marty Winkel, runsalot at cfl dot rr dot com,

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Caryn Treder Titusville
2 Patti Spoerle Titusville
3 Shelly Russell Titusville

Female Master Winners
Place Name City
1 Nancy Tiley Titusville
Female 8 and under
Place Name City
No Finishers
Female 9 to 11
Place Name City
No Finishers

Female 12 to 14

Place Name City
1 Erin Canfield Titusville
2 Marissa Turner Titusville
3 Raelynn Gross Cocoa Beach

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City
1 Erin Schneider
2 Samantha Strickland Titusville
3 Kelly Ellison Mims
4 Keri Dumott
5 Rachel Hardbarger

http://mattmahoney.net/scr/12parrish2y.txt
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http://www.sceventmgt.com/

Bib No Age Overall

FL 88 34 1
FL 69 58 4
FL 65 33 5

Bib No Age Overall

FL 190 43 24

Bib No Age Overall

Bib No Age Overall

Bib No Age Overall

FL 76 14 11
FL 57 13 58
FL 186 14 66

Bib No Age Overall

70 17 10
FL 71 17 13
72 15 25
75 17 28
73 17 38

Chip

Time
19:50.4
21:57.9
22:27.6

Chip
Time
26:10.9

Chip
Time

Chip
Time

Chip

Time
23:29.4
35:17.6
38:42.8

Chip

Time
23:21.0
24:10.7
26:11.5
26:32.7
29:02.3

Gun

Time
19:50.4
21:57.9
22:27.6

Gun
Time
26:10.9

Gun
Time

Gun
Time

Gun

Time
23:29.4
35:17.6
38:42.8

Gun

Time
23:21.0
24:10.7
26:11.5
26:32.7
29:02.3

Pace
6:37/M
7:19/M
7:29/M

Pace
8:43/M

Pace

Pace

Pace
7:50/M
11:46/M
12:54/M

Pace
7:47/M
8:03/M
8:44/M
8:51/M
9:41/M

117
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Female 20

Place
1
2
3

Female 25

Place

Female 30

Place
1
2
3

Female 35

Place

uuhwnNneRE

Female 40

Place
1

to 24

Name

Brittany Hutt
Jamie Wasson
Monica Delgado

to 29

Name

Lea Jennifer
Kristen Gronvall
Lauren Kemp

Kate Schindler
Bethany Demoss
Jennifer Propst
Kristina Weaver
Ashley Byrne
Marie Ghirardelli
Stephanie Lippencott
Claudia Peer
Carolann Morgan

to 34

Name
Vanessa Holanda
Michelle Hall
Cristina pomerleau

to 39

Name
Monika Gray
Kelley Puskus
Michelle Human
Susan Dugan
Rebecca Moon

to 44

Name
Alison Vogelbacher
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City
Titusville
Titusville

City

Titusville
Titusville

Satellite Beach
FL

Saint Johns

Titusville

City
Titusville
Titusville

City
Titusville

Titusville

City
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FL
FL

FL
FL

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

Bib No
58
59
64

Bib No
90
43
94

173
82
99
92

212

187

159
85

200

Bib No
199
54
93

Bib No
42
179
213
182
84

Bib No
155

Age

22
23

Age
27
27
27
28
25
25
27
27
28
29
29
25

Age
30
31
32

Age
39
39
38
39
38

Age
40

Overall
47
55
88

Overall
16
23
34
35
36
48
52
53
57
80

101
104

Overall
29
41
76

Overall
26
44
45
78
100

Overall
32

Chip
Time

31:12.0
34:42.0
48:43.1

25:
26:
28:
28:

28

31:
33:
33:
35:
42:
54:
54:

Chip
Time
10.
02.
03.
22.
:46.
15.
22.
28.
14.
18.
32.
48.

Chip
Time

P OOOOONNOOTOOOO W

27:00.7
29:23.8
41:21.1

Chip
Time

26:15.7
30:10.8
30:33.7
41:52.4
54:31.1

Chip
Time

27:36.5

Gun
Time

31:12.0
34:42.0
48:43.1

25:
26:
28:
28:

28

31:
33:
33:
35:
42:
54:
54:

Gun
Time
10.
02.
03.
22.
:46.
15.
22.
28.
14.
18.
32.
48.

Gun
Time

POOOONNOTOCOOO W

27:00.7
29:23.8
41:21.1

Gun
Time

26:15.7
30:10.8
30:33.7
41:52.4
54:31.1

Gun
Time

27:36.5

10
11
16

O OV OV 00

10:

11:

11

14:
18:
18:

9
9
13

8
10
10
13
18

9

Pace

:24/M
:34/M
:14/M

Pace

:23/M
:41/M
:21/M
:27/M
:35/M
25/M
:07/M
09/M
:45/M
06/M
11/M
16/M

Pace
:00/M
:48/M
47 /M

Pace

:45/M
:03/M
:11/M
:57/M
:10/M

Pace
:12/M

217
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Female 45

Place

auUVTh wWNBR

Female 50

Place

NouphwNnR

Female 55

Place

1
2
3

Female 60

Place

1
2

Female 65

Erica Daniels
Jennifer Kyle
Jessica Vanatta
Ellen Kurdziel
Tammy Michard
Lucinda Swails
Tracy Tuttle

to 49

Name
Tracey Drake
Valerie Wood
Valarie Oliver
Liana Moreno
Nancye Boyer
Tina Irrer

to 54

Name
Valarie Pisarz
Nadine Jacobson
Tracy Jenkins
Patricia Ross
Beth Delgado
Rhoda Fiisher
Carrie 0'Berry

to 59

Name

Louise Detorres
Marilee Catalano
Debbie Bruce

to 64

Name
Rhonda Howard
Diane Michell

to 69
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Mims FL
Titusville
Titusville
Titusville
Mims FL
Titusville
Mims FL

City

City

Titusville
Scottsmoor

City
Titusville
Titusville
Titusville

City
Titusville
Cocoa FL
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FL
FL
FL

FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL

FL

184
166
193
167
175
174
192

Bib No
52
45
156
78
80
83

Bib No
89
51
157
53
63
97
47

Bib No
215
153
152

Bib No
154
177

42
40
42
41
42
44
43

Age
46
46
46
48
48
47

Age
51
51
50
54
51
52
52

Age
59
57
57

Age
60
62

51
60
82
84
92
93
103

Overall
50
54
59
69
83
94

Overall
42
43
67
73
85
86
95

Overall
62
75
91

Overall
46
70

32:33.
35:58.
47:37.
47:47.
51:14.
51:14.
54:47.

oYU N UTUTW

Chip

Time
32:13.
33:55.
35:38.
39:47.
47:43.
52:39.

APNOOOOVD

Chip

Time
29:49,
30:07.
38:52.
40:37.
48:18.
48:21.
52:39.

VWO h~hoONLOWU

Chip

Time
37:10.6
41:03.7
50:02.3

Chip

Time
31:10.7
39:49.1

Chip

32:33.
35:58.
47:37.
47:47.
51:14.
51:14.
54:47.

coOouUT NUTUT W

Gun
Time
32:13.
33:55.
35:38.
39:47.
47:43.
52:39.

APNOOOLOD

Gun
Time
29:49.
30:07.
38:52.
40:37.
48:18.
48:21.
52:39.

Ve~ UONLOLUV

Gun

Time
37:10.6
41:03.7
50:02.3

Gun

Time
31:10.7
39:49.1

Gun

10:
11:
15:
:56/M
17:

15

17

10
11

12

51/M
59/M
52/M

05/M

:05/M
18:

16/M

Pace

:44/M
:18/M
11:
13:
15:
17:

53/M
16/M
54/M
33/M

Pace
:56/M
10:

02/M

:57/M
13:
16:
16:
17:

32/M
06/M
07/M
33/M

Pace
12:
13:
16:

23/M
41/M
41/M

Pace
10:
13:

23/M
16/M



6/19/2016

Place Name
1 kATHY Lowe
2 Diane Casagni

3 Janet Craig
Female 70 to 74
Place Name
1 Rose Hernandez
Female 75 to 79
Place Name
1 Betty Bigelow
2 Wanda Bredeweg
3 Marilyn Herbers
4 Peggy Mosakowski
Female 80 and over
Place Name

No Finishers

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Lucas Jordan
2 Frank Karr
3 Trevor Branam

Male Master Winners

Place Name
1 Todd Denson
Male 8 and under
Place Name
1 Colin Jacobson

2 Daniel Dugan

Male 9 to 11
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City

Titusville
Titusville

City
Titusville

City
Titusville
Titusville
Titusville
Titusville

City

City
Titusville

City
Titusville

City
Titusville
Titusville
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FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL

FL
FL

Bib No
98
168
171

Bib No
164

Bib No
158
196
161
170

Bib No

Bib No
195
66
67

Bib No
100

Bib No
48
181

Age
65
65
65

Age
73

Age
75
77
76
78

Age

Age
29
44
43

Age
47

Age

(o]

Overall
87
89
98

Overall
99

Overall
72
81
96
102

Overall

Overall
2
3
6

Overall
7

Overall
65
77

Time
48:25.6
49:57.8
53:10.3

Chip
Time
53:38.5

Chip

Time
40:05.7
42:49.4
53:06.0
54:46.5

Chip
Time

Chip

Time
20:07.7
21:04.4
22:38.9

Chip
Time
22:44.0

Chip

Time
38:23.0
41:44.4

Time
48:25.6
49:57.8
53:10.3

Gun
Time
53:38.5

Gun

Time
40:05.7
42:49.4
53:06.0
54:46.5

Gun
Time

Gun

Time
20:07.7
21:04.4
22:38.9

Gun
Time
22:44.0

Gun

Time
38:23.0
41:44 .4

Pace
16:08/M
16:39/M
17:43/M

Pace
17:53/M

Pace
13:22/M
14:16/M
17:42/M
18:15/M

Pace

Pace
6:42/M
7:01/M
7:33/M

Pace
7:35/M

Pace
12:48/M
13:55/M

417
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Place

Male 12 to

Place

Male 15 to

Place
1
2
Male 20 to
Place
1
2
Male 25 to
Place
1
Male 30 to
Place
1
2
Male 35 to
Place
1
Male 40 to

Place
1

Name
No Finishers

14

Name
No Finishers

19

Name
Conner Mann
Brandon Behymer

24

Name
Sean Quinn
James Emenecker

29
Name
Thomas Weaver

34

Name
Jeremy Tucci
Kevin Moore

39

Name
Ryan Hieronymes

44

Name
Jonathan Moist
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City

City

City
Orlando FL
Titusville FL

City
Titusville FL

City

City
Titusville FL
Titusville FL

City
Titusville FL

City

Bib No Age

Bib No Age

Bib No Age
198 17
86 17

Bib No Age
4 23
87 22

Bib No Age
91 28

Bib No Age
194 31
163 34

Bib No Age
188 36

Bib No Age
49 40

Overall

Overall

Overall
21
27

Overall
14
56

Overall
63

Overall

31

Overall
12

Overall
18

Chip
Time

Chip
Time

Chip

Time
25:50.7
26:16.4

Chip

Time
24:32.6
35:03.4

Chip
Time
37:13.4

Chip

Time
22:46.5
27:23.5

Chip
Time
23:33.1

Chip
Time
25:19.0

Gun
Time

Gun
Time

Gun

Time
25:50.7
26:16.4

Gun

Time
24:32.6
35:03.4

Gun
Time
37:13.4

Gun

Time
22:46.5
27:23.5

Gun
Time
23:33.1

Gun
Time
25:19.0

Pace

Pace

Pace
8:37/M
8:45/M

Pace
8:11/M
11:41/M

Pace
12:24/M

Pace
7:35/M
9:08/M

Pace
7:51/M

Pace
8:26/M

5/7



6/19/2016
Male 45 to 49

Place Name

1 Ken Mann

2 Stephen Curtis
3 Ken Detorres
4

Michael Sitowitz

Male 50 to 54

Place Name

Robert Schneider
Chris Bainbridge
Brian Litterilla

James Conant
David Mailhot
Charles Ross
Ricardo Rivera
Rich Gunn

oONOOTUVTHA WNER

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Cheryl McKinzie

Male 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Randy Jordan
2 Allan Colquhoun
3 John Craig

Male 65 to 69
Place Name
1 Tom Guidera
Male 70 to 74
Place Name

1 Chuck Urrutia
2 David Wofford
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City

Orlando FL

Rockledge

Titusville

City

Titusville
Titusville

Titusville

Titusville

City
Titusville

City
Titusville
Titusville
Titusville

City
Titusville

City
Mims FL
Titusville
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FL

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL

FL

FL

Bib No
197
95
214
185

Bib No
96
62
81
46
55
61
77
160

Bib No
151

Bib No
191
50
172

Bib No
56

Bib No
79
60

Age
48
48
45
48

Age
50
50
50
53
52
54
51
51

Age
55

Age
63
60
64

Age
65

Age
70
71

Overall
17
30
49
64

Overall

8
22
33
39
40
68
71
79

Overall
90

Overall
15
19
97

Overall
61

Overall
20
37

Chip

Time
25:15.7
27:06.7
31:34.5
37:59.7

Chip

Time
22:44.
25:51.
27:46.
29:08.
29:13.
39:43.
39:52.
42:18.

OO, RP WO

Chip
Time
50:02.1

Chip

Time
24:37.6
25:27.9
53:10.2

Chip
Time
36:16.7

Chip

Time
25:32.5
28:51.4

Gun

Time
25:15.7
27:06.7
31:34.5
37:59.7

Gun
Time
22:44.
25:51.
27:46.
29:08.
29:13.
39:43.
39:52.
42:18.

AR P WO

Gun
Time
50:02.1

Gun

Time
24:37.6
25:27.9
53:10.2

Gun
Time
36:16.7

Gun

Time
25:32.5
28:51.4

Pace
8:25/M
9:02/M

10:31/M
12:40/M

Pace
7:35/M
8:37/M
9:15/M
9:43/M

9:44/M
13:14/M
13:17/M
14:06/M

Pace
16:41/M

Pace
8:12/M
8:29/M

17:43/M

Pace
12:05/M

Pace
8:31/M
9:37/M

6/7
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Male 75 to 79

Chip Gun
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Time Pace
1 Don Nygaard Orlando FL 68 79 74 40:53.8 40:53.8 13:38/M
2 Mark Herbers Titusville FL 162 75 105 54:58.4 54:58.4 18:19/M
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